5 N\
\

\

International
Heritage Festival

N

G\

October 5, 2013
*Kids World *Uncle Sam * Food Court
*Heritage & Sponsor Booths *Color Books
* Viking Re-enactors * K-9 Demo 12pm
*Modesto Nuts Mascots
* Boy Scouts Climbing Wall
*Emergency Vehicles Display
*Sister City Delegations
*Mod. Symphony Instrument Petting Zoo

@

\

Main Stage

11 am. Americana Opening, Parade of Flags, National Anthem &
YES! Company Ambassadors (ASL services provided)

11:35a.m. Ripon Police & Fire Bagpipe Band

12 p.m. Stanislaus Chinese Culture Society

12:15 p.m. Ballet Folklorico Los Falcones

12:34 p.m. Filipino American Assn. of Stanislaus County & Vicinity

12:47 p.m. Tai Chi Chuan Academy

1:17 p.m.  Welsh American Society of Central California

1:37 p.m.  Indian Classical Dance

1:50 p.m.  Leara Measina Samoan Dancing

2:10 p.m.  Ryan Maharaj’s Tashan Bollywood Dance Group

2:25p.m.  Desert Wind Dancers

2:45p.m.  Intermission

3:00 p.m.  Mar Alto Portuguese Folk Dancing Group

3:25p.m.  Champo Muang Lo (Laos)

3:39 p.m.  Phuoc Son Buddhist Center (Vietnamese Singing)

3:54 p.m.  Assyrian American Civic Club of Turlock

4:15p.m.  Intermission

4:30 p.m.  Oakdale Steelband (Calypso & World Music)

Kids World Stage — Dances & Demos

12 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

Stanislaus Asian American Community Resource (Laos)
Thomas Ott (Swiss Alphorn)

Dark Boar Vikings (Viking Re-enactors)

Indian Classical Dance

Leara Measina Samoan Dancing

Tai Chi Chuan Academy

Intermission

Jessica Kravchenko (Russian & Ukrainian Singing)
Khmer Youth of Modesto

Assyrian American Civic Club of Turlock

Ryan Mabharaj’s Tashan Bollywood Dance Group
Phuoc Son Buddhist Center (Vietnamese Singing)
Desert Wind Dancers

Pan Afrakan Dance & Music



