

October 5, 2013

*Kids World *Uncle Sam * Food Court

*Heritage & Sponsor Booths *Color Books

* Viking Re-enactors * K-9 Demo 12pm

*Modesto Nuts Mascots

* Boy Scouts Climbing Wall

*Emergency Vehicles Display

*Sister City Delegations

*Mod. Symphony Instrument Petting Zoo

Main Stage

11 a.m. Americana Opening, Parade of Flags, National Anthem & YES! Company Ambassadors (ASL services provided) Ripon Police & Fire Bagpipe Band 11:35 a.m. 12 p.m. Stanislaus Chinese Culture Society 12:15 p.m. Ballet Folklorico Los Falcones Filipino American Assn. of Stanislaus County & Vicinity 12:34 p.m. 12:47 p.m. Tai Chi Chuan Academy 1:17 p.m. Welsh American Society of Central California 1:37 p.m. **Indian Classical Dance** 1:50 p.m. Leara Measina Samoan Dancing Ryan Maharaj's Tashan Bollywood Dance Group 2:10 p.m. 2:25 p.m. **Desert Wind Dancers** 2:45 p.m. Intermission Mar Alto Portuguese Folk Dancing Group 3:00 p.m. Champo Muang Lo (Laos) 3:25 p.m. 3:39 p.m. Phuoc Son Buddhist Center (Vietnamese Singing) Assyrian American Civic Club of Turlock 3:54 p.m. 4:15 p.m. Intermission 4:30 p.m. Oakdale Steelband (Calypso & World Music)

Kids World Stage — Dances & Demos

Rids World Stage — Dances & Denios	
12 p.m.	Stanislaus Asian American Community Resource (Laos)
12:15 p.m.	Thomas Ott (Swiss Alphorn)
12:30 p.m.	Dark Boar Vikings (Viking Re-enactors)
12:50 p.m.	Indian Classical Dance
1:10 p.m.	Leara Measina Samoan Dancing
1:30 p.m.	Tai Chi Chuan Academy
1:45 p.m.	Intermission
2:00 p.m.	Jessica Kravchenko (Russian & Ukrainian Singing)
2:15 p.m.	Khmer Youth of Modesto
2:25 p.m.	Assyrian American Civic Club of Turlock
2:50 p.m.	Ryan Maharaj's Tashan Bollywood Dance Group
3:05 p.m.	Phuoc Son Buddhist Center (Vietnamese Singing)
3:20 p.m.	Desert Wind Dancers
3:45 p.m.	Pan Afrakan Dance & Music